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L&l dashboard Property history 4744 SHEFFIELD AVE Violation: 120072

STANDARD CLOSED
L&I District: EAST
OPA Account #: 651140000
4744 SHEFFIELD AVE
Philadelphia, PA 19136-0000 Jnnlicablsicadesintsy
Case number 120072
Priority STANDARD
Date added Jul. 11, 2007
Date updated Aug. 02, 2007
Resolution date Aug. 02, 2007
Violation number: 620671 - CP-01 X
Code CP-01
Type CLIP VIOLATION NOTICE
Date Jul. 11, 2007
Status COMPLIED
Violation number: 620672 - CP-305 X
Code CP-305
Type RUBBISH/GARBAGE EXTERIOR-OWNER
Date Jul. 11, 2007
Status COMPLIED
Investigations
Date Case # Status
Jul. 11, 2007 120072 FAILED
Aug. 02, 2007 120072 PASSED
2 records
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